10

11

12

13

Project/ltem Name: Ingram-Military Connectors
4/30/2019

Location: Municipal Plaza Building, 114 W. Commerce, Council Chambers

Time: 2:00 p.m.

BID TABULATION SHEET

Name of Bidder

Base Bid

Saws-Water

Saws-Sewer

Total

E-Z Bel Constuction, LLC $6,511,671.68 $566,485.12 $658,111.90 $7,736,268.70
Capital Excavation Co. $7,015,208.58 $612,330.38 $668,875.40 $8,296,414.36
Texas Sterling Construction $7,612,992.22 $571,386.00 $880,055.40 $9,064,433.62
J3 Company LLC $7,494,804.32 $732,485.77 $1,051,774.40 $9,279,064.49
Yantis Corporation $7,849,521.27 $606,439.20 $825,210.00 $9,281,170.47
SpawGlass Civil Construction, Inc $8,106,933.92 $558,243.21 $865,828.27 $9,531,005.40

City of San Antonio

Transportation Capital Improvements

Contract Services Division




	Bid Tabulation Sheet

