
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 19-5049

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/20/2019

Title: Ordinance awarding a construction contract to E-Z Bel Construction, LLC for the West Military Drive
and Ingram Road Connectors project in the amount of $7,736,268.70 of this total contract amount,
funds in the amount not to exceed $6,511,671.68 will be funded by the City and funds in the amount
not to exceed $1,224,597.02 will be reimbursed by the San Antonio Water System.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ingram Rd & W Military Hywy Extension Projects RFCA Map, 2.
Ingram_AsReadBidTabForm_20190430, 3. Military Ingram Contribution Agreement, 4. Draft
Ordinance - Part A, 5. Draft Ordinance - Part B, 6. Ordinance 2019-06-20-0537

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

